
Desert Foothills Library  Youth Events  September 2017 
 
 

   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

     1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

CLOSED to 

Clebrate 

 Labor Day    

5  

Story Kids 9:45, 

ages 3 to 6 

     6  
 

7  

F[mily L[psit 

9:45[m 

8  
 

9                 Free 

Homeschool Workshop 
with Carol Gary 

of the AZ Homeschool 
Foundation 

1-3:45pm   

10  
 

11  
 

12  

Story Kids 9:45, 

ages 3 to 6 

 

 Coding for Kids 4Coding for Kids 4Coding for Kids 4Coding for Kids 4----5pm5pm5pm5pm    
13  
 

14  

F[mily L[psit 

9:45[m 

 

15        

          Pre-K    

Apples Galore 

Literacy Event 

11:15 - Noon 

16  

Author Dusti Bowling reads from 
her new middle school book: 

Insignificant Events in the  Life 
of a Cactus and presents a : 

Cr_[tiv_ Writing 

Workshop 

1:30-3pm 

Limited amount of  
books for sale.  

17  
 

18  
 

19  

Story Kids 9:45, 

ages 3 to 6 

 Coding for KCoding for KCoding for KCoding for Kids 4ids 4ids 4ids 4----5pm5pm5pm5pm    20 

 

21  

Sensory 

Playdate 

10:30 - 11:30 

22  

Homeschool 

CreateSpace & 

Game Day 

10am-Noon 

23  

 

24  
 

25  
 

26  

Story Kids 9:45, ages 3 to 6 

 Coding for Kids 4Coding for Kids 4Coding for Kids 4Coding for Kids 4----5pm5pm5pm5pm    27  
 

28    F[mily L[psit 

       9:45[m 

Lego Club, 

4-5pm 

29  
 

30  
 

 


